FABORY

KNIP LED LIGHT MAGNETIC

0011V50
Article number
Brand
™ UBB

UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Material Plastic

Lamp type LED not

exchangeable

With light source Yes

Battery type Button cell

Number of batteries 2

With batteries

Yes

K1092.001.150
500614900610
27110000
4003773075387
Full Box Only



